
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 33 15TH JULY 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Ellie Class 2  

For always being a supportive friend and putting others before yourself. 

Tildy Class 1  

For being a supremely helpful Lafrowda assistant—ace tidying! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Congratulations and Thanks 
 

A huge well done to our Year 6 pupils who received 
their SATs results last week. All did extremely well, 

with a 100% achieving the expected standard or 
greater depth. 

 
Our thanks go to the children, staff and Friends of St 
Levan for organising this year’s fete and to all who 
supported the fundraising. Monies are still being 
counted so we will let you know next week how 

much was raised!  
 

Reminder 
Next Tuesday is the end of year and leavers 

assembly. Parents from all year groups are welcome 
to attend. The assembly will start at 2.00pm and will 

end with refreshments! 

This week we are welcoming a new family to the St Levan 
School community, as Class 2 have been joined by 
Nathan Shaw, Year 3. On behalf of the staff, children and 
parents we wish Nathan and his family a warm welcome 
and hope you soon settle into your new school and 
community. 

WELCOME 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Monday 15th July 

 PE  with Dave Tremaine— Class 1—1.15pm, 

Class 2—2.15pm 

Wednesday 17th July 

 Year 5 & 6 Surfing, Sennen Beach—pm 

Thursday 18th July 

 Year 5 & 6 - Bikeability (all day) 

 Outdoor Learning at the Quillets 1.15pm—

parents welcome 

Friday 19th July 

 Home Visits to new Reception pupils—pm 

 Capoeira with Josh—pm 

Saturday 20th July 

 Lafrowda—please see  letter for full details 

Monday 22nd July 

 PE  with Dave Tremaine— Class 1—1.15pm, 

Class 2—2.15pm 

Tuesday 23rd July 

 End of Year and Leavers Assembly - 2.00pm -

parents welcome 

Wednesday 24th July 

 End of term—school finishes at 1.30pm 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Class One 94.6%      Class Two 94.2% 

ATTENDANCE 




